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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

Brian Jorde of Domina Law Group PC LLO hereby certifies that on April 28, 2022, he 
filed and served via the South Dakota Public Utilities Commission website and electronic mail a 
true and correct copy of the foregoing in the above-captioned matter to the following at their last 
known address, to-wit: 

/s/ Brian E. Jorde 
Brian E. Jorde 

Ms. Patricia Van Gerpen 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
patty.vangerpen@state.sd.us 

's. Kristen Edwards 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
Kristen.edwards@state.sd.us 

Mr. Darren Kearney 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
darren.kearney@state.sd.us 

r. Jon Thurber 
Sout11 Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
jon.thurber@state.sd. us 

Mr. Brett Koenecke - representing CS Carbon Transport LLC 
May Adam 
Brett@mayadam.net 

Mr. Cody Honeywell - representing SCS Carbon Transport LLC 
May Adam 
cody@mayadam.net 

Mr. James Powell 
Chief Operating Officer 
SCS Carbon Transport LLC 
J powel l@summitcarbon.com 

Mr. Jess Vilsack 
SCS Carbon Transport LLC 
jvi lsack@summitcarbon.com 

Mr. Erik Schovanec 
SCS Carbon Transport LLC 
eschovanec(@.sumrnitcarbon.com 

Mr. Christopher Hill , PE, PhD 
SCS Carbon Transport LLC 
chill@surnmitcarbon.com 




